
Starters

Cherry Tomatoes, Rocket, Onions, Chillies, Oregano 

Olives, Sundried Tomatoes, Capers, Artichokes, Peppers, Caramelised Onions, Ham 

Chicken, Meatballs, Pepperoni, Mortadella, Nduja, Pancetta

Buffalo Mozzarella, Italian Salami

Burrata, Parma Ham

£0.00

£0.75

£1.95

£3.50

£3.95

Sourdough Pizza 
Our dough is freshly made on-site daily and is proven for 24 hours.

MARGHERITA  
Classic with fresh mozzarella, homemade basil and tomato sauce.

MARINARA  
Tomato sauce, garlic and oregano.

CALZONE FARCITO  
Ham, spinach, mushrooms, mozzarella and tomato.

Choose Your Toppings:

£10.00

£10.00

£12.95

Sandwiches 
All sandwiches are served with french fries.

POLLO MILANESE 
Toasted flatbread with chicken Milanese, tomato sauce,  
lettuce, and mozzarella.
 

VERDURE (n)  
Toasted flatbread with pesto, grilled peppers, courgettes,  
aubergine, rocket, beef tomato and goat’s cheese.
 

PORCHETTA (n)     
Ciabatta bread with porchetta, basil-pesto pistachio paste,  
parmesan and buffalo mozzarella.

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

Burgers 
All burgers are served with french fries.

SMASHED GROUND BEEF     
2 x prime British beef patties, house burger sauce and lettuce. 
 

CHICKEN GRILLED / FRIED
Chargrilled or crispy fried corn-fed chicken,  
house burger sauce and  lettuce.
 

VEGGIE
Homemade bean patty, house mayo and relish 
 

Add:   
 Tomato £0.00, Onion £0.00, Pickle £0.00, Jalapeño £0.00, Cheese £0.95, Bacon £1.45, Extra Patty £3.45

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

Caesar Salad
WITH / WITHOUT CHICKEN 
Grilled chicken breast, lettuce, crispy Italian pancetta,  
ciabatta croutons, parmesan shavings and a creamy dressing. 

Sides
FRENCH FRIES 

SWEET POTATO FRIES 

BRISK SLAW 

HOUSE SALAD

£3.45 

£3.95 

£3.45 

£3.45

£10.00 / £8.50

(n) – contains nuts
 

Please ask a member of staff for  
our full list of allergens. 

ARANCINI     
Crispy risotto balls filled with 
vegetables and mozzarella.
 

BURRATA & CAPONATA (n) 
Creamy burrata with caponata 
of aubergine, squash, olives 
and pine nuts. 

CHICKEN BITES     
Homemade crispy corn-fed  
chicken nuggets.
 

K–WINGS 
Spicy chicken wings in  
Korean batter. 
Glazed with Korean hot sauce + £1

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

(each) £5.95
Sourdough Pizza Bread  
Choose from: rosemary & garlic / pesto (n) / mozzarella & garlic



White  
Trebbiano Del Rubicone Ribellata 
IGT 2023/24 (12%)

Pionero Sauvignon Blanc Reserva 
2022/23 (13.5%)

Red  
Merlot Bresco, Veneto 
 IGT 2023/24 (12.5%)

Sangiovese Rubicone Ribellata 
 IGT 2022/23 (12%) 

Rosé  
Bello Tramonto Pinot Grigio Rosé 
(12%)

£6.50 

£7.50

£7.75

£6.50

£7.50

£7.75

£8.95

£8.75

£7.75

£8.75

£20.95

£23.95

£22.95

£20.95

£23.95

Bottle175ml 250ml

Beers 
Kuwa Gluten-Free 500ml 5.0%

Peroni Nastro Azzuro 330ml 5.1% 

Birra Murano 330ml 4.6%

Alcohol-Free Beer 330ml

Hot 
Espresso / Double

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Macchiato / Double

Herbal Teas

Hot Chocolate

Soft 
Coke / Diet / Zero 330ml

Fanta 330ml 

Lemonade

Homemade Mint Lemonade 

Water Still / Sparkling

Orange Squash 

Ribena 

 Lime Cordial  

Elderflower Cordial

£7.50 

£4.95 

£4.25 

£4.25

£4.95 

£4.95 

£4.95 

£4.95 

£4.95 

£4.95 

£4.95 

£4.95

£2.25 / £2.95 

£3.45 

£3.65 

£3.65 

£2.95 / £3.45 

£3.75 

£4.45

£3.95 

£3.95 

£3.75 

£3.75 

£3.25(s) / £5.50(l) 

£1.75 

£1.75 

£1.75 

£2.25

Spirits (35ml) 
Gin

Vodka

Whiskey

Brandy

Aperol

Baileys

Grappa

Limoncello

Mixers – All 0.95p 
Tonic, Soda, Bitter Lemon, Lemonade,  
Coke, Diet Coke, Orange Juice



Pizza
MARGHERITA  
Mozzarella and tomato.

PEPPERONI  
Pepperoni, mozzarella and tomato.

PATATINE FRITTE  
Mozzarella, tomato with chips on top.

Burgers 
All served with french fries. 

SMASHED GROUND BEEF     
Prime beef patty, house burger sauce and lettuce. 

CHICKEN GRILLED / FRIED
Chargrilled or crispy fried corn-fed chicken,  
house burger sauce and  lettuce.

VEGGIE
Homemade bean patty, house mayo and relish 

Drinks
Coke / Lemonade / Homemade Lemonade / 

Apple Juice / Orange Juice / Pineapple Juice

Choose a main + drink for £8.95 
 Available dine– in only 
Recommended for children under 10



 Desserts
AMARETTO TIRAMISU £6.25 

Classic Italian dessert with white chocolate  
mascarpone cream, coffee, Amaretto liqueur 

 and sponge fingers.

CALZONE NUTELLA £7.75 
Mini calzone stuffed with nutella, served with  

vanilla ice cream and strawberries.

ICE CREAM 
Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate. 

1 Scoop £3.25 / 2 £5.95 / 3 £7.45

SORBET 
Mango or Lemon.

1 Scoop £2.95 / 2 £5.25 / 3 £6.95



Lunch Deal
 Free glass of house wine, 
Murano beer or soft drink

with any burger, pizza, 
salad or sandwich.

 ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR:

Pinot Grigio – 0.95p

Pinot Grigio Rosé – 0.95p

Peroni – 0.95p 

 

Available 12–2.30pm 

Monday, Wednesday, Thursday & Friday


