

Sourdough Pizza

Our dough is freshly made on-site daily and is proven for 24 hours.

MARGHERITA Classic with fresh mozzarella, homemade basil and tomato sauce.	£10.00
MARINARA Tomato sauce, garlic and oregano.	£10.00
CALZONE FARCITO Ham, spinach, mushrooms, mozzarella and tomato.	£12.95
Choose Your Toppings:	<u> </u>
Cherry Tomatoes, Rocket, Onions, Chillies, Oregano	£0.00

onerry romaroes, Noeker, onrons, onregano	20.00
Olives, Sundried Tomatoes, Capers, Artichokes, Peppers, Caramelised Onions, Ham	£0.75
Chicken, Meatballs, Pepperoni, Mortadella, Nduja, Pancetta	£1.95
Buffalo Mozzarella, Italian Salami	£3.50
Burrata, Parma Ham	£3.95

Burgers

All burgers are served with french fries.

SMASHED GROUND BEEF 2 \times prime British beef patties, house burger sauce and lettuce.	£10.00
CHICKEN GRILLED / FRIED Chargrilled or crispy fried corn-fed chicken, house burger sauce and lettuce.	£10.00
VEGGIE	£10.00

Homemade bean patty, house mayo and relish

Add:

Tomato £0.00, Onion £0.00, Pickle £0.00, Jalapeño £0.00, Cheese £0.95, Bacon £1.45, Extra Patty £3.45

Starters

Sourdough Pizza Bread

Choose from: rosemary & garlic / pesto (n) /

ARANCINI Crispy risotto balls filled with vegetables and mozzarella.	£5.95	
BURRATA & CAPONATA (n) Creamy burrata with caponata	£5.95	

Creamy burrata with caponata of aubergine, squash, olives and pine nuts.

Sandwiches

All sandwiches are served with french fries.

POLLO MILANESE

Toasted flatbread with chicken Milanese, tomat lettuce, and mozzarella.

VERDURE (n)

Toasted flatbread with pesto, grilled peppers, aubergine, rocket, beef tomato and goat's che

PORCHETTA (n)

Ciabatta bread with porchetta, basil-pesto pis parmesan and buffalo mozzarella.

Caesar Salad

WITH / WITHOUT CHICKEN

Grilled chicken breast, lettuce, crispy Italian pancetta, ciabatta croutons, parmesan shavings and a creamy dressing.

Sides

FRENCH FRIES	£3.45
SWEET POTATO FRIES	£3.95
BRISK SLAW	£3.45
HOUSE SALAD	£3.45

mozzarella & garlic	(each)	£5.95
CHICKEN BITES Homemade crispy corn-fed chicken nuggets.		£5.95
K-WINGS Spicy chicken wings in Korean batter.		£5.95
Glazed with Korean hot sauce	+ £1	
to sauce,	1	£10.00
courgettes,	ł	210.00
eese.		
stachio paste,		£10.00

£10.00 / £8.50

(n) - contains nuts

Please ask a member of staff for our full list of allergens.

BRISK

White	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Trebbiano Del Rubicone Ribellata IGT 2023/24 (12%)	£6.50	£7.75	£20.95
Pionero Sauvignon Blanc Reserva 2022/23 (13.5%)	£7.50	£8.95	£23 . 95
Red			
Merlot Bresco, Veneto IGT 2023/24 (12.5%)	£7.75	£8.75	£22.95
Sangiovese Rubicone Ribellata IGT 2022/23 (12%)	£6.50	£7.75	£20.95
Rosé			
Bello Tramonto Pinot Grigio Rosé	£7.50	£8.75	£23.95

(12%)

Beers

Kuwa Gluten-Free 500ml 5.0%	£7.50
Peroni Nastro Azzuro 330ml 5.1%	£4.95
Birra Murano 330ml 4.6%	£4.25
Alcohol-Free Beer 330ml	£4.25

Spirits (35ml)

Gin	£4.95
Vodka	£4.95
Whiskey	£4.95
Brandy	£4.95
Aperol	£4.95
Baileys	£4.95
Grappa	£4.95
Limoncello	£4.95

Mixers - All 0.95p

Tonic, Soda, Bitter Lemon, Lemonade, Coke, Diet Coke, Orange Juice

Soft

Coke / Diet / Zero 330	0m1 £3.95
Fanta 330ml	£3.95
Lemonade	£3.75
Homemade Mint Lemona	ade £3.75
Water Still / Sparkling	£3.25(s) / £5.50(I)
Orange Squash	£1.75
Ribena	£1.75
Lime Cordial	£1.75
Elderflower Cordial	£2.25

Hot

Espresso / Double	£2.25 / £2.95
Americano	£3.45
Latte	£3.65
Cappuccino	£3.65
Macchiato / Double	£2.95 / £3.45
Herbal Teas	£3.75
Hot Chocolate	£4.45



Choose a main + drink for $\underline{\pounds 8.95}$ Available dine-in only Recommended for children under 10

Pizza

MARGHERITA Mozzarella and tomato.

PEPPERONI Pepperoni, mozzarella and tomato.

PATATINE FRITTE Mozzarella, tomato with chips on top.

Burgers

All served with french fries.

SMASHED GROUND BEEF Prime beef patty, house burger sauce and lettuce.

CHICKEN GRILLED / FRIED Chargrilled or crispy fried corn-fed chicken, house burger sauce and lettuce.

VEGGIE

Homemade bean patty, house mayo and relish

Drinks

Coke / Lemonade / Homemade Lemonade / Apple Juice / Orange Juice / Pineapple Juice



AMARETTO TIRAMISU £6.25

Classic Italian dessert with white chocolate mascarpone cream, coffee, Amaretto liqueur and sponge fingers.

CALZONE NUTELLA £7.75

Mini calzone stuffed with nutella, served with vanilla ice cream and strawberries.

ICE CREAM

Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate. 1 Scoop £3.25 / 2 £5.95 / 3 £7.45

SORBET

Mango or Lemon. 1 Scoop £2.95 / 2 £5.25 / 3 £6.95

BRISK

Lunch Deal

Free glass of house wine, Murano beer or soft drink with any burger, pizza, salad or sandwich.

ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR:

Pinot Grigio - 0.95p Pinot Grigio Rosé - 0.95p Peroni - 0.95p

Available 12-2.30pm Monday, Wednesday, Thursday & Friday

